NS311 Thermal Occupancy Multi
1 Nexgen Sensors
NS312 EC3 Gas Multi
Analog and Digital Electrochemical Gas Sensor
• 1-3 Electrochemical Sensors
• 0-10V Analog Outputs
• RS485 Digital Output
• Wi-Fi HTTPS/MQTT

Part Number Description
Range
(ppm)
Accuracy
(ppm)
Resolution
(ppm)
Warm Up
Time (s)
Response
Time (s)
Operating
Lifetime *
Storage
Life
NS312-VOC-10 VOC 10 0.2 0.01 60 10 to 30s Up to 3yr 12mo
NS312-VOC-200 VOC 200 1 0.1 60 10 to 30s Up to 3yr 12mo
NS312-O3-5 Ozone 5 0.05 0.01 60 20 to 60s Up to 2yr 12mo
NS312-HCHO-5 Formaldehyde 5 0.05 0.01 60 20 to 120s Up to 3yr 12mo
NS312-ASH3-1 Arsine 1 0.01 0.01 60 10 to 30s Up to 2yr 12mo
NS312-CO-1000 Carbon Monoxide 1000 2 1 60 10 to 30s Up to 5yr 12mo
NS312-H2S-100 Hydrogen Sulfide 100 1 0.1 60 10 to 30s Up to 3yr 12mo
NS312-O2-25 Oxygen 25% 0.5% 0.1% 900 5 to 10s Up to 5yr 12mo
NS312-NO2-100 Nitrogen Dioxide 100 1 0.1 60 10 to 30s Up to 3yr 12mo
NS312-NH3-100 Ammonia 100 1 0.1 300 100 to 300s Up to 3yr 6mo
NS312-PH3-20 Phosphine 20 0.1 0.1 60 10 to 30s Up to 3yr 12mo
NS312-H2-1000 Hydrogen 1000 2 1 60 10 to 30s Up to 5yr 12mo
       * Clean Air
    Operating Temperature  -10C to +50C
    Operating Humidity   15 to 95% RH
     Storage Temperature  0C to 20C